Division: VF1
Bib Name

Position

Team Name: ST. AUGUSTINE HS
Team Score: 20

1

2
3
4
5

106 MADISON NIEDERRITER
101 ELLIE FLUMAN
112 ELIZABETH SMITH
104 KARAH MCELHONE
99 REILLY BARBER

Team Name: PROVIDENCE SCHOOL
Team Score: 37

1

u b WN

88 AUDREY WOODS
87 SYDNEY WOODS

85 KATHERINE FAIELLA
86 ELLIE PORTER

84 ANSLEY CRYAN

Team Name: NEW SMYRNA BEACH HS
Team Score: 65

1

u b WN

57 KAYLA SQUITIERI

53 JULIA HINKLE

50 CHRISTINA BRAMLAGE
58 SUMMER WARD

52 JESSICA HAAS

Team Name: PEDRO MENENDEZ HIGH SCHOOL
Team Score: 88

Division; VF1

1

2
3
4
5

5 MARLEY CONCHA

8 AMBER FUENTES

9 BRENNA MELGARD

2 JADLYN BALLARD-WITHERSPO
14 DREW WALKER

Place Score Team Name

1 20 ST.AUGUSTINE HS

2 37 PROVIDENCE SCHOOL

3 65 NEW SMYRNA BEACH HS

4 88 PEDRO MENENDEZ HIGH SCHOOL

Division: VM1

Position

Bib Name

Team Name: ST. AUGUSTINE HS

21:10
22:01
22:07
22:15
22:20

20:38
23:33
23:43
24:00
25:01

23:58
25:20
25:30
26:04
28:20

27:40
28:20
28:25
28:56
29:52

2F
3F
4F
5F
6F

1F
7F
8 F
10 F
11 F

9F
12 F
13 F
14 F
17 F

15 F
16 F
18 F
19 F
20 F

Gun Elapsed Rank Gender Team Name

St. Augustine HS
St. Augustine HS
St. Augustine HS
St. Augustine HS
St. Augustine HS

Providence School
Providence School
Providence School
Providence School
Providence School

New Smyrna Beach HS
New Smyrna Beach HS
New Smyrna Beach HS
New Smyrna Beach HS
New Smyrna Beach HS

Pedro Menendez High ¢
Pedro Menendez High ¢
Pedro Menendez High ¢
Pedro Menendez High ¢
Pedro Menendez High ¢

Gun Elapsed Rank Gender Team Name



Team Score: 34
1 141 PARKER WOODRUFF

2 1

29 JAMES HAYES

3 130 JOSH HETT
4 125 ETHAN DOUGHERTY
5 126 GRAYSON GATES

Team Name: PROVIDENCE SCHOOL
Team Score: 51

1

u b WN

91 STEVEN CARTWRIGHT
98 BRANDON PERALTA
95 CHRIS MESSER

96 ADDISON MILLS

97 HUNTER MONSON

Team Name: BROWARD HIGH SCHOOL
Team Score: 75

1 143 CHARLIE EATON

2 145 RHYS NODA

3 142 ELIAS MCGHIE

4 144 SAM MCCONNELL

5 146 KAEDEN OLSON

Team Name: PEDRO MENENDEZ HIGH SCHOOL
Team Score: 81

1

u b WN

33 CONRAD SMITH
15 AIDEN ADAMO
32 RICKY SEBERIG
26 IAN KELBERT

27 LUKE LAWRENCE

Team Name: NEW SMYRNA BEACH HS
Team Score: 106

1

u b WN

Team Name: FIRST BAPTIST CHRISTIAN ACADEMY

77 ERIE PEEPLES

74 LUKE OUELLETTE
78 EVAN PUTNAM
61 CARTER COOK
76 KYLE PEACOCK

Team Score: 118

1

u b WN

Division; VM1

40 PETER HOPFE

43 JORDAN MILLS

46 CHRISTOPHER MURDOCK
45 JACKSON MILLS

44 TYSON MILLS

17:17
17:35
18:07
18:11
18:17

17:21
18:03
18:04
19:17
20:15

17:22
18:46
19:01
20:23
20:44

18:11
19:19
19:45
20:06
20:15

18:33
19:46
21:10
21:12
21:37

17:59
21:34
23:03
23:29
26:55

1M
4 M
8 M
10 M
11 M

2 M
6 M
7M
15 M
21 M

3 M
13 M
14 M
22 M
23 M

9 M
16 M
17 M
19 M
20 M

12 M
18 M
24 M
25 M
27 M

5M
26 M
28 M
29 M
30 M

St. Augustine HS
St. Augustine HS
St. Augustine HS
St. Augustine HS
St. Augustine HS

Providence School
Providence School
Providence School
Providence School
Providence School

Broward High School
Broward High School
Broward High School
Broward High School
Broward High School

Pedro Menendez High ¢
Pedro Menendez High ¢
Pedro Menendez High ¢
Pedro Menendez High ¢
Pedro Menendez High ¢

New Smyrna Beach HS
New Smyrna Beach HS
New Smyrna Beach HS
New Smyrna Beach HS
New Smyrna Beach HS

First Baptist Christian A
First Baptist Christian A
First Baptist Christian A
First Baptist Christian A
First Baptist Christian A



Place Score Team Name
1 34 ST. AUGUSTINE HS
51 PROVIDENCE SCHOOL
75 BROWARD HIGH SCHOOL
81 PEDRO MENENDEZ HIGH SCHOOL
106 NEW SMYRNA BEACH HS
118 FIRST BAPTIST CHRISTIAN ACADEMY

ok, WwWwN



school
school
school
school
school



school
school
school
school
school

cademy
cademy
cademy
cademy
cademy






